6 Teams

Round Robin

John Paul Coll (MetE)
Calamvale (MetW)
Redeemer (MetE)
Capalaba (MetE)
MacGregor (MetW)
St Pauls (MetN)

Best of 5 Sets - Time Limited

r
i
i
i
1
i
i
i
1
i
i
i
1
i
i

2025 Queensland Junior Schools Cup
Year 7 Girls Div 2 Green
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Version 3 - 18:00 Oct 22
Version Comment: One Less Team



Time

11:00
12:15
13:25
14:35
15:45
16:55

Id

H14
H6
H1
H8
H7
H9

Pool

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

2025 Queensland Junior Schools Cup

Year 7 Girls Div 2 Green

Friday

Calamvale Ct. 3
Calamvale vs. Redeemer
Capalaba vs. St Pauls
John Paul Coll vs. MacGregor
Redeemer vs. Capalaba
John Paul Coll vs. Calamvale
MacGregor vs. St Pauls

(Duty)

(Capalaba )
(Calamvale )

(St Pauls )
(MacGregor )
(Redeemer)
(John Paul Coll )

2025 Queensland Junior Schools Cup
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Volleyball
Queensland
Time Id Pool Saturday (Duty)
AB Paterson Ct. 3

9:00 H11 Round Robin Calamvale vs. St Pauls (MacGregor )
10:15 H15 Round Robin Capalaba vs. MacGregor (Calamvale )
11:25 H2  Round Robin Redeemer vs. St Pauls (John Paul Coll )
12:40 H10  Round Robin John Paul Coll vs. Capalaba (Redeemer)
13:50 H5  Round Robin Calamvale vs. MacGregor (Capalaba )
15:00 H13 Round Robin John Paul Coll vs. St Pauls (Calamvale )
16:10 H12 Round Robin Redeemer vs. MacGregor (St Pauls )
17:20 H3  Round Robin Calamvale vs. Capalaba (MacGregor )
18:30 H4  Round Robin John Paul Coll vs. Redeemer (Capalaba )

I
Time 1 Pool & (Duty)
AB Paterson Ct. 3

9:00 H16 Bronze Qualifier Fourth R.R. vs. Fifth R.R. (Sixth R.R.)
10:10 H17  Gold Qualifier Second R.R. vs. Third R.R. (Winner H16)
11:20 H18 5/6 Place Loser H16 vs. Sixth R.R. (First R.R.)
12:30 H19  Bronze Medal Loser H17 vs. Winner H16 (Loser H16)
13:40 H20 Gold Medal First R.R. vs. Winner H17 (Loser H17)
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Version Comment: One Less Team



